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Manassés Maciel Ferreira Neto 4140085969 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.60 0.40 6.40
Manoela De Assis Sousa Magalhaes 4140077289 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.30 0.80 6.60
Manoel Aparecido Cardoso Da Cruz 4140009953 0.10 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.80 0.50 0.80 6.40
Manoel De Sousa Costa 4140057501 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.10 0.40 6.40
Manoel Lauro Lages De Mendonça Netto 4140107941 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.50
Mara Luiza Do Rosario Galucio 4140036703 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.00 1.00 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.50 0.40 6.30
Mara Suzanne Costa Medeiros 4140114594 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.00 0.60 0.80 6.20
Mara Tavares Martins 4140014294 0.00 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.70
Marcella De Lima Bastos 4140052215 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.50
Marcella Martins Giordano 4140131137 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.40 0.20 0.80 6.90
Marcella Morais De Souza 4140108633 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 2.00 1.80 0.50 0.60 8.50
Marcella Platon Anjos Mena Wanderley 4140083189 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.80 2.00 0.30 0.60 7.80
Marcelle Cecilia Menezes Tupiassu 4140118861 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.40 1.00 7.70
Marcelle Cristina Almeida De Oliveira 4140072568 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.60 0.60 6.30
Marcelle Peres Da Silva 4140026800 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.40 0.20 7.80
Marcelo Augusto Da Silva Conceição 4140106601 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.30 0.60 6.10
Marcelo Augusto Teixeira Miranda 4140117238 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.30 0.80 6.00
Marcelo Cravinho Vasconcelos Barcellos 4140119290 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.10 0.80 6.70
Marcelo Da Silva Junior 4140140392 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.40 7.60
Marcelo De Almeida Cavalcante 4140068558 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.60 1.60 1.40 0.30 0.40 7.10
Marcelo De Carvalho Dos Santos 4140031199 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.30 0.80 6.50
Marcelo Fernandes De Souza 4140001706 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.80 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.70
Marcelo Ferreira Camarão 4140113211 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.60 0.60 0.40 8.10
Marcelo Machado Queiroz 4140119474 0.10 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 2.00 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.20
Marcelo Marreiros Ribeiro 4140094399 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.20 7.00
Marcelo Monteiro De Castilho 4140134312 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.60 0.20 7.10
Marcelo Moreira De Figueiredo 4140055072 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.50 1.00 8.00
Marcelo Pimentel De Souza Lima 4140049938 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.30 0.60 6.90
Marcelo Pinto Cordeiro 4140017407 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.20 0.40 6.60
Marcelo Ramos De Carvalho 4140114601 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.40 0.40 6.80
Marcelo Rodrigues Maciel 4140105599 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.10
Marcelo Santos De Azevedo 4140007722 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.80
Marcelo Sobral E Souza 4140101517 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.50 0.60 8.20
Marcelo Victor Barros Da Silva 4140001017 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.50 0.40 7.90
Marcelo Vithor Carvalho Lage 4140003597 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.80 0.60 0.60 7.00
Marceu Silva Sa 4140055302 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.90
Marcia Da Silva 4140053047 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 2.00 2.00 0.50 0.80 8.00
Márcia Ferreira Da Silva 4140134836 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.60 2.00 1.60 0.60 0.80 7.50
Márcia Maria Reis Bezerra 4140130469 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.00 0.40 0.60 6.00
Marcilio Douglas Silva Marques 4140017291 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.40 6.50
Marcio Aparecido Da Costa 4140103232 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.80 1.40 0.50 0.80 7.70
Marcio Fabio Nunes Da Silva 4140113226 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.40 0.20 1.00 6.10
Marcio Gleis De Melo Silva 4140085425 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.80 0.80 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.10
Marcio Hirohito Sugita 4140006041 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.40 0.20 6.60
Márcio Júlio Aves Do Nascimento 4140055107 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.20
Marcio Ronald Lima Fernandes 4140040010 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 2.00 1.00 0.50 0.40 6.90
Marco Alcantara De Oliveira 4140063318 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.20 0.10 0.80 6.00
Marco Antonio Coelho Brasil 4140046406 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.80 6.50
Marco Antonio Rosa Rodrigues 4140044392 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.50 1.00 8.70
Marco Augusto Da Silva Filho 4140067135 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 2.00 1.40 0.50 0.80 7.70
Marco Holetz De Toledo Lourenço 4140065937 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.30 0.60 7.60
Marcones Macedo Rodrigues 4140021066 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.60 7.80
Marcos Alexandre De Souza Lyra 4140130996 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.50 0.80 8.00
Marcos Andre Pereira De Lima Júnior 4140100847 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.00
Marcos Antônio Batalha Bandeira Filho 4140111619 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.60 2.00 0.30 1.00 6.70
Marcos Antônio De Sousa 4140108988 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.30 0.40 7.00
Marcos Aurelio Cruz De Castro 4140010593 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.90
Marcos Brendo Rodrigues Vieira 4140041885 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.20 0.60 6.00
Marcos César De Souza Cantuária Filho 4140007331 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.20
Marcos Fabricio Amorim Costa 4140118344 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.60 0.20 6.40
Marcos Fernandes Queiroga Costa E Silva 4140132297 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.40 1.00 8.60
Marcos Henrique Da Costa Reis 4140073507 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.30 0.60 7.70
Marcos Renan Dos Santos Fialho 4140003589 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 6.60
Marcos Roberto Dias Haas 4140072323 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.20 0.20 0.40 6.20
Marcos Roberto Salimos Farias 4140115885 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.30
Marcos Rocha Da Paz 4140032874 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.60 0.60 8.50
Marcos Teixeira Gil 4140124088 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.00 0.40 1.00 6.20
Marcos Vinicios Melo Coelho 4140101089 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.40 6.10
Marcos Vinícius Da Cruz Minas 4140011560 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.40 0.80 7.00


